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South Florida 

Healthcare Resource List 
Air Filtration 

Camfil  
 Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
Ricky Ogden 

ROgden@protecinc.com, (305) 987-8360 
www.camfil.com 

 Door Security 
Assa Abloy 
Paul Swan 

(704) 796-0000 
paul.swan@assaabloy.com 

www.assaabloydss.com 

Healthcare Security  
Vector Security Networks 

Steve Nibbelink 
(717) 510-8706 

sdnibbelink@vectorsecurity.com 
www.vectorsecurity.com 

Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 

Chayla Brown 
(614) 984-4999 

chayla.brown@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

Construction  
DPR Construction 
Anna DeAngelis  
(239) 784.2617  

AnnaD@dpr.com  
www.dpr.com  

Engineering 
TLC Engineering Solutions 

Roz Winston 
(407) 487-1258  

Roz.winston@tlc-eng.com  
www.tlc-engineers.com 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705, michael.wood@medxcelfm.com 

www.amfp.info 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Academy of Architecture for Health/Miami Chapter 

Eduardo Egea, President 
(305) 397-7044  

ESEgea@leoadaly.com  
  
 

Construction 
Robins & Morton 
Jonathan Peavy 
(205) 382-7833 

jpeavy@robinsmorton.com  
www.robinsmorton.com 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794, mike@revistamed.com 

www.revistamed.com 

Event Moderator 
Corporate Realty, Design & Management Institute 

B. Alan Whitson  
 (971) 219-0562 

awhitson@squarefootage.net 
www.squarefootage.net  

 
 
 

 
 


